GP du Midi-Libre |

1995

procyclingstats.com

24/05/1995 - 29/05/1995 | 968 km
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DUCLOS-LASSALLE Gilbert
DERNIES Michel

RAAB Uwe

PENSEC Ronan

MANIN Christophe
AUDEHEM Gerd

FINA Rosario
SERGEANT Marc
VERDONCK Rudy

DE CLERCQ Peter
POLITANO Antonio
ROJAS Mariano
CASTANO Hector Manuel
RUE Gerard

BONTEMPI Guido
URIARTE Jose Ramon
BOUWMANS Eddy

VAN HOOYDONCK Edwig
NELISSEN Wilfried
LUDWIG Olaf

FRISON Herman
PONTIER Frederic
MARIE Thierry
LESNIEWSKI Marek
LAURENT Thierry
INDURAIN Miguel
PERONA Davide
TALMANT Gilles
FRASER Gordon

LANCE Pascal
VANZELLA Flavio

DE VRIES Gerrit
ARROYO Miguel
PILLON Laurent
LEBLANC Luc

ALONSO Marino

RIIS Bjarne

GONZALEZ Jose Ramon
HOLM SORENSEN Brian
BUGNO Gianni
JARMANN Rolf
MONCASSIN Frederic
GONTCHENKOV Alexander
POLI Eros

BOARDMAN Chris
BOURGUIGNON Thierry
BARONTI Alessandro
MOREAU Francis
WUST Marcel

DIETZ Bert

ROUX Laurent
MAIGNAN Gilles

LINO Pascal

LAMOUR Claude

MAURI Melchor
CAPELLE Christophe
LEBRETON Lylian

FRA19540825
BEL19610106
GER19620726
FRA19630710
FRA19660712
GER19680314
ITA19690323
BEL19590816
BEL19650807
BEL19660702
ITA19670117
ESP19730612
COL19650123
FRA19650707
ITA19600112
ESP19670121
NED19680130
BEL19660804
BEL19700505
GER19600413
BEL19610416
FRA19700910
FRA19630625
POL19630424
FRA19660913
ESP19640716
ITA19680604
FRA19700427
CAN19681119
FRA19640123
ITA19640304
NED19670513
MEX19661206
FRA19640331
FRA19660804
ESP19651116
DEN19640403
ESP19670512
DEN19621002
ITA19640214
SUI19660131
FRA19680926
UKR19700404
ITA19630806
GBR19680826
FRA19621219
ITA19670604
FRA19650721
GER19670806
GER19690209
FRA19721203
FRA19680730
FRA19660813
FRA19691018
ESP19660408
FRA19670815
FRA19720106
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BRIGNOLI Ermanno
TCHMIL Andrei
SAUGRAIN Cyril
KASPUTIS Arturas
CONTRERAS Carlos Alberto
GOTTI Ivan

LAUKKA Joona
JALABERT Laurent
SPRUCH Zbigniew
AUS Lauri

CASERO Angel Luis
GARMENDIA Aitor
PLAZA David

DIAZ Rafael

ZULLE Alex

DURAND Jacky
VIRENQUE Richard
ROBIN Jean-Cyril
BOUVARD Gilles
SEIGNEUR Eddy
FAGNINI Gian Matteo
GALLETTI Alessio
ALDAG Rolf
DOMINGUEZ Juan Carlos
ZAMANA Cezary

VAN DE WOUWER Kurt
CABELLO Francisco
ULLRICH Jan
WAUTERS Marc
SERPELLINI Marco
MICHAELSEN Lars
ROUS Didier
SERRANO Marcos Antonio
BAGUET Serge
BROCHARD Laurent
GUILBERT Charles
VASSEUR Cedric
TEUTENBERG Sven
BRUYNEEL Johan
BOOGERD Michael
GARCIA ACOSTA Jose Vicente
BOTTARO Dario

VAN POPPEL Jean-Paul
WELTZ Johnny
MILLAR Robert
STENERSEN Bjorn
VEENSTRA Wiebren
MEDAN Sebastien
BARRIGON Josue
GRONE Bernd
REBELLIN Simone
ZANOLINI Cristian
BLOY Jean-Christophe
MARTIN Yvan
CHAUVIERE Blaise
ARNOULD Dominique
STEPHENS Neil

ITA19690831
BEL19630122
FRA19730622
LTU19670226
COL19731211
ITA19690328
FIN19720630
FRA19681130
POL19651213
EST19701104
ESP19720927
ESP19680303
ESP19700703
ESP19721108
SUI19680705
FRA19670210
FRA19691119
FRA19690827
FRA19691030
FRA19690215
ITA19701011
ITA19680326
GER19680825
ESP19710413
POL19671114
BEL19710924
ESP19690520
GER19731202
BEL19690223
ITA19720814
DEN19690313
FRA19700918
ESP19720908
BEL19690818
FRA19680326
FRA19720515
FRA19700818
GER19720818
BEL19640823
NED19720528
ESP19720804
ITA19661105
NED19620930
DEN19620320
GBR19580913
NOR19700209
NED19661208
FRA19720605
ESP19730623
GER19630219
ITA19700719
ITA19680804
FRA19691221
FRA19730120
FRA19710116
FRA19661119
AUS19631001



